
MATBACUS Business School

 P.O.Box 27800, Kampala.

ICPAU REVISION  TIMETABLE  

AUGUST  2023 Issued 12th July

Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-5:00pm 6:15-9:30pm Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-5:00pm 6:15-9:30pm

Saturday 01-Jul 8,13 16 Tuesday 22-Aug

Sunday 02-Jul 3,16 Wednesday 23-Aug

Monday 03-Jul 3,8,16 Thursday 24-Aug

Tuesday 04-Jul 1,8 Friday 25-Aug

Wednesday 05-Jul 3,13 Saturday 26-Aug

Thursday 06-Jul 6,16 Sunday 27-Aug

Friday 07-Jul Monday 28-Aug

Saturday 08-Jul Tuesday 29-Aug

Sunday 09-Jul Wednesday 30-Aug

Monday 10-Jul 1,8 Thursday 31-Aug

Tuesday 11-Jul 1,13 Friday 01-Sep

Wednesday 12-Jul 8,13 Saturday 02-Sep

Thursday 13-Jul 3,6,16 Sunday 03-Sep

Friday 14-Jul Monday 04-Sep

Saturday 15-Jul Tuesday 05-Sep

Sunday 16-Jul Wednesday 06-Sep

Monday 17-Jul 3,8 Thursday 07-Sep

Tuesday 18-Jul 1,8,13 Friday 08-Sep

Wednesday 19-Jul 13 Saturday 09-Sep

Thursday 20-Jul 3,6,16 Sunday 10-Sep

Friday 21-Jul Monday 11-Sep

Saturday 22-Jul Tuesday 12-Sep

Sunday 23-Jul Wednesday 13-Sep

Monday 24-Jul 1,8 Thursday 14-Sep

Tuesday 25-Jul 1,8,13 Friday 15-Sep

Wednesday 26-Jul 6,13 Saturday 16-Sep

Thursday 27-Jul 3,6,16 Sunday 17-Sep

Friday 28-Jul Monday 18-Sep

Saturday 29-Jul Tuesday 19-Sep

Sunday 30-Jul Wednesday 20-Sep

Monday 31-Jul 1 Thursday 21-Sep

Tuesday 01-Aug 1,13 Friday 22-Sep

Wednesday 02-Aug 13,16 Saturday 23-Sep

Thursday 03-Aug 3,6 Sunday 24-Sep

Friday 04-Aug Monday 25-Sep

Saturday 05-Aug Tuesday 26-Sep

Sunday 06-Aug Wednesday 27-Sep

Monday 07-Aug 3,16 Thursday 28-Sep

Tuesday 08-Aug 1,8 Friday 29-Sep

Wednesday 09-Aug 6,13 Saturday 30-Sep

Thursday 10-Aug 6 Sunday 01-Oct

Friday 11-Aug Monday 02-Oct

Saturday 12-Aug Tuesday 03-Oct

Sunday 13-Aug Wednesday 04-Oct

Monday 14-Aug 3 Thursday 05-Oct

Tuesday 15-Aug 1 Friday 06-Oct

Wednesday 16-Aug 6,13 Saturday 07-Oct

Thursday 17-Aug 6,16 Sunday 08-Oct

Friday 18-Aug Monday 09-Oct

Saturday 19-Aug Tuesday 10-Oct

Sunday 20-Aug Wednesday 11-Oct

Monday 21-Aug Thursday 12-Oct

 Joel P Kimera 1 Financial Accounting Friday 13-Oct

Hassan Mbazira 3 Quantitative Techiniques Saturday 14-Oct

 Samuel Mukobe 6 Cost & Management Accounting

Geoffrey Karubanga 8 Financial Management 

Charlses Mukasa 13 Public Financial Management 

George Martin 16 Audit Practice & Assurance

Exam Week

Note: This timetable will run concurrently with 
main timetable of the December 2023 Diet.

MATABACUS Business School 

Plot 1, Second Street Industrial Area.

Tel 0414258461/2 Email;info@matabacusc.ac.ug

Website www.matabacus.ac.ug for updates.
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